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Programme

Monday 3 May
3.00-4.15pm Registration Lakeside Reception
3.45-4.15pm Tea
4.30-6pm Introductory plenary Conference Hall

Worship and

Meet tomorrow’s speaker
6.45 - 7.45pm Supper Dining Hall
8-9pm Small groups - Rooms to be announced
Tuesday 4t May
8.00 — 8.45am Breakfast Dining Hall
9.00 -9.25am Worship Conference Hall
9.25-9.35am Notices and introductions  Conference Hall
9.35-10.25am Plenary speaker: Margaret Silf

Ears to hear
10.25-10.35am Question time
10.35-10.45am Working silence
10.45-11.30am Coffee and bookshop
11.30-12.45am Small groups Rooms as before

1.00 - 1.45pm Lunch Dining Hall



1.45-3.45pm
3.00—-4.15pm
3.45-4.15pm
4.30-6.15pm
6.45-7.45pm
8.00—-8.15pm

8.15 - 9.30pm

Wednesday 5t May
8.00 - 8.45am

9.00-9.25am
9.25-9.35am

9.35-10.25am

10.25-10.35am
10.35-10.45am

10.45 -11.30am
11.30am —12.45pm
1.00-1.45pm

1.45 - 3.45pm
3.00 - 4.15pm

Free time

Bookshop open

Tea

Workshops Rooms to be announced
Supper Dining Hall

Meet tomorrow’s speaker

Evening Worship

Breakfast Dining Hall
Worship Conference Hall
Notices and introductions  Conference Hall

Plenary speaker: John Bell
The still small voice of what?

Question time
Working silence

Coffee and bookshop

Small groups Rooms as before
Lunch Dining Hall
Free time

Bookshop open



4.30-6.15pm Workshops Rooms to be announced

6.45 - 7.45pm Dinner Dining Hall
8.00-8.15pm Meet tomorrow’s speaker
8.15-9.30pm Entertainment Leo Aylen

Thursday 6t May

8.00 — 8.45am Breakfast Dining Hall
9.00-9.25am Worship Conference Hall
9.25-9.35am Notices and introductions  Conference Hall
9.35-10.25am Plenary speaker: Isabel Clarke

Voices beyond the threshold

10.25-10.35am Question time
10.35—-10.45am Working silence

10.45 - 11.30am Coffee and bookshop

11.30-11.45am Small groups Rooms as before
1.00 - 1.45pm Lunch Dining Hall
1.45-3.45pm Free time

3.00-4.15pm Bookshop open

3.45-4.15pm Tea

4.30-6.15pm Workshops Rooms to be announced



6.45 — 7.45pm

8.00—-8.15pm

8.15 — 9.30pm

Friday 7th May
8.00 — 8.45am

9.00—9.25am
9.25-9.35am

9.35-10.25am

10.25-10.35am
10.35-10.45am

10.45-11.10am

11.10-12.00noon

12.10-1.00pm
1.00-1.45pm

2pm onwards

Supper Dining Hall

Meet tomorrow’s speaker

Communion

Breakfast (and empty rooms) Dining Hall

Worship Conference Hall

Notices and introductions Conference Hall

Plenary speaker: Bill Bazely
Lost in translation

Question time
Working silence

Coffee and bookshop

Small groups Rooms as before

Sending out Conference Hall

Lunch Dining Hall

Depart



